BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS AWARDED IN OCTOBER 2015

RFQ/DDP/2015-16/29

RFQ/DDP/2015-16/21

RFQ/TPO/2015-16/01

RFQ/ICT/2015-16/12

RFQ/ESS/2015-16/45

RFQ/DCS/2015-16/06

RFQ/ESS/2015-16/23 (RE-
ADVERTISEMENT)

MDANTSANE FIRE STATION: REPAIRS TO
ELECTRONIC DOORS

CCONVERSION OF A STORE ROOM INTO
CHIEF WHIP'S OFFICE AT THE EAST LONDON
CITY HALL

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 20 X DESKTOP
COMPUTERS FOR BCMM EXECUTIVE
SUPPORT DEPARTMENT

THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER
TO CONDUCT AN INVESTIGATION INTO A
MATTER OF FINANCIAL IMPLICATION,
CCONTRACTUAL DISPUTE AND RECOVERY
PLAN

SUPPLY OF VIRTUAL PREPAID AIRTIME FOR
BCMM PREPAID USERS FOR THE MONTH OF
JuLY 2015

HIRING OF 5 (4X4 TWIN CAB BAKKIES) FOR
LOUDHAILING BCMM MAYORAL IMBIZO FROM
2 OCTOBER 2015 - 9 OCTOBER 2015

17/09/2015

01/09/2015

21/07/2015

14/08/2015

29/09/2015

22/09/2015

2210912015

29/09/2015

08/09/2015

28/07/2015

21/08/2015

06/10/2015

30/09/2015

30/09/2015

07/1012015

08/10/2015

1211012015

12/10/2015

12/10/2015

14/10/2015

15/1012015

SILVER FALLS TRADING 80

INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIERS

QUADRANT GEOMATICS
(PTY)LTD

WIRELESS ALERTS T/A THE
PC SHOP

MAZARS

SANDULELA TECHNOLOGY
(PTY)LTD

CAPTSTONE 1248 TIA
NOMANESI DEVELOPMENT
DRIVE

R 177,918.00

R 198,036.00

R 137,740.00

R 159,368.60

R 170,936.84

R 138,614.48

R 104,250.00

77.14

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

97.15

96.00

96.00

100.00

100.00

96.00

NIA

NIA

NIA

DELL OPTIPLEX
3020

NIA

MTN VODACOM,
CELL C,8-TA

ToTAL LOCALITY
DATE DATE DATE TENDER PRICE PRICE | BBBEE OF | REASONFOR
JERERRUMEEE DESCRIE X ADVERTISED | CLOSED AWARDED AWARDEDID EXCLUDING VAT | POINTS | points | POINTS | BRANDNAME |\ e
SCORED
BIDDER
% NA NA
RFQ/SCM/2015-16/16 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BLACK REFUSE | 15/05/515 25/08/2015 | o110/2015 | CUTENIQUE PLASTICS PTY R 9,884.00 80 16 HIGHEST

YES

YES

) S |
APPOINTMENT OF A LAND SURVEYOR TO
PREPARE UN-APPROVED PROVISIONAL
GENERAL PLANS (SUITABLE FOR APPROVAL)
FOR C SECTION - DUNCAN VILLAGE AND
DUNCAN PROPER

POINT SCORER

RESPONSIVE
BIDDER

HIGHEST
POINT SCORER

HIGHEST
POINT SCORER

ONE
RESPONSIVE
BIDDER

ONE
RESPONSIVE
BIDDER

RESPONSIVE
BIDDER

ONE
RESPONSIVE
BIDDER

FOR FORD MSIMANGO, MASIBULELE AND
DACAWA

PROVISION OF SECURITY SERVICES AT THE ROYAL GUARDS T/A ONE
RFQ/SCM/2015-16/37 BCMM SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 22/09/2015 30/09/2015 | 15/10/2015 | NKQUBELA COMMUNITY R 175,000.00 80.00 20 100.00 NIA YES RESPONSIVE
FOR A PERIOD OF 200 DAYS DEVELOPERS BIDDER
APPOINTMENT OF LAND SURVEYOR TO
PREPARE UN-APPROVED PROVISIONAL HIGHEST
RFQ/TPO/2015-16/02 | GENERAL PLANS (SUITALBE FOR APPROVAL) | 21/07/2015 28/07/2015 |  16/10/2015 NPM GEOMATICS R 61,120.00 80.00 0 80.00 NIA YES

POINT SCORER

RFQ/DCS/2015-16/36

RFQ/DOF/2015-16/58

RFQ/ESS/2015-16/65

RFQ/ESS/2015-16/66

PROVISION OF GARDEN SERVICES AT THE
EAST LONDON ZOO FOR A PERIOD OF EIGHT
(8) MONTHS

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER TO
PROVIDE TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE TO BCMM
MUNICIPAL PUBLIC ACCOUNTS COMMITTEE

CATERING SERVICES FOR BCMM MAYORAL
IMBIZO TO BE HELD ON 1 NOVEMBER 2015

TRANSPORT SERVICES FOR BCMM MAYORAL
IMBIZO TO BE HELD ON 1 NOVEMBER 2015

2210912015

15/1012015

23/1012015

23/10/2015

30/09/2015

22/10/2015

30/10/2015

30/10/2015

27/1012015

29/10/2015

30/10/2015

30/10/2015

KAYSERS OFFICE
EQUIPMENT

WALTON G.K

SHINE THE WAY 1412 CC

MAINA AND WAMBUI
TRADING ENTERPRISE

R 167,580.00

NOT A VAT VENDOR

R 122,500.00

R 168,000.00

80.00

80.00

77.64

80.00

100.00

80.00

97.65

96.00

NIA

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF INPUTS FOR MHLANGEMVULA HIGHEST
RFQILED/2015-16/42 BOMM AGRICULTURAL EXHIBITION SHOW 25092015 | 021002015 | 16102015 | o crelieTion (PTY) LTD R107,743.65 78.69 20 98.70 N/A YES | boiNT SCORER
ASSESSMENT, REPAIRS AND SERVICE OF MIDDLEGROUND TRADING
RFQILED/2015-16/26 THE BCMM MARKET COOLING ROOMS 11/09/2015 | 18/09/2015 | 20/10/2015 02 CC TIA COLDEX R 151,278.00 80.00 12 92.00 N/A YES RE;PDODr\éSRI\/E
SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF INSIGHT OFFICE ONE
RFQIEPMO/2015-16/34 | OFFICE FURNITURE FOR EPMO OFFICES IN | 18/09/2015 | 29/09/2015 | 23/10/2015 | FURNITURE T/A RADAVIS R 167,350.00 80.00 18 98.00 N/A YES RESPONSIVE
BHISHO AND EAST LONDON BIDDER

HIGHEST
POINT SCORER

RESPONSIVE
BIDDER

HIGHEST
POINT SCORER

ONE
RESPONSIVE
BIDDER




